
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
78 
28 
25 
1 

37 
615 
31 
11 
50 
42 
23 
62 

Name 
Mikayla Moore 
Sonya Lloyd 
Crystal Martinez 
Kayleigh Buyck 
Aubrey Credaroli 
Lauren Prince 
Ashley Truxal 
Nicole Pareso 
Holly Varey 
Emma Betters 
Jessica Martin 
Hannah Stockton 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Overall BestTm 
2:09.656 
2:11.174 
2:11.222 
2:12.486 
2:13.264 
2:13.624 
2:14.065 
2:15.238 
2:15.239 
2:15.839 
2:16.307 
2:17.186 

Diff 

1.518 
1.566 
2.830 
3.608 
3.968 
4.409 
5.582 
5.583 
6.183 
6.651 
7.530 

Q1 Best Tm 
2:09.911 
2:11.333 
2:11.222 
2:12.486 
2:16.084 
2:13.624 
2:15.628 
2:15.238 
2:15.239 
2:18.732 
2:20.965 
2:19.470 

Q2 Best Tm 
2:09.656 
2:11.174 
2:12.108 

2:13.264 
2:14.672 
2:14.065 
2:16.293 
2:16.232 
2:15.839 
2:16.307 
2:17.186 

Printed: 8/19/2023 9:40:30 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Royal Enfield BTR 

Combined Qualifying 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 


